Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
0102335 24/410 50g 100ml
0102304 20/410 41g 50ml
0102251 20/410 32g 30ml
0102155 43/410 54g 50ml
01029239 48/410 479 30ml
Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
0102338 24/410 62g 120ml
0102335 24/410 50g 100ml
0102253 20/410 32g 40ml
0102304 20/410 41g 50ml
0102001 20/410 37g 20ml
0102005X 48/410 37g 25ml
01020012 66/410 81g 100ml
Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
0102010 24/410 50g 200ml
0102286 24/410 52g 100ml
0102272 20/410 36g 35ml
0102253 207410 37g 35ml

www.copcopackaging.com

Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
0102369 20/410 37g 50ml
0102368 20/410 379 20ml
A Copco
‘5&1-?2?5::: £ 20ml. 37g. PET
- _ |
‘ Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
== B 0102288 24/410 529 125ml
i B,
i \1 0102287 24/410 52g 100ml
0102206 20/410 40g 50ml
0102251 20/410 32g 30ml
\
‘COPCO Packagd.
T
B —
T
Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
0102314 20/410 23g 100ml
0102286 20/410 239 120ml

The Easier Approach For Package!




Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity Material
0102255 24/410 50g 220ml 100%PCR PET
0102285 24/410 50g 160ml 100%PCR PET
0102064 24/410 30g 150ml 100%PCR PET
Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
0102345 207410 37g 25ml

Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
0102300 20/410 15g 30ml

Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
0102260 24/410 50g 250ml
Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
01011033 24/410 30g 160ml
0101965 24/410 30g 130ml
0101964 24/410 25g 100ml
01011107 20/410 15g 75ml
0101963 20/410 10g 40ml
0101679 56/410 60g 50ml
Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
0102004X 43/410 25g 20ml
01029238 56/410 63g 50ml
0102166 24/410 35¢g 300ml
0102330 24/410 50g 150ml
0102294 24/410 38g 130ml
0102293 24/410 38g 115ml
0102272 20/410 37g 30ml
0102003Y 77/410 84g 120ml
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Item No.

Neck Size

Weight

Capacity

0102289

24/410

52g

160ml

Item No.

Neck Size

Weight

Capacity

COPCO Packaging
ibrozsns
160mi. 629, PET

COPCO Packaging
0102305
150mL 79, PET

0102288

24/410

529

125ml

Item No.

Neck Size

Weight

Capacity

COPCO Packaging

0102110

20/410

23g

120ml

Item No.

Neck Size

Weight

Capacity

Item No.

Neck Size

Weight

Capacity

0102287

207410

23g

125ml

;f

COPCO Packaging
#0102234
120ml. 23g. PET

COPCO Packaging
#0102280
150ml. 37g. PET

Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
0102253 20/410 40g 30ml
0102304 20/410 41g 50ml
0102305 24/410 629/79g 160ml/150ml

0102273

20/410

15g

60ml

Copco ing 20102229 COPCO Packaging
;g,:,?;;:_ PET Som. 28g. PET m PET
!M
Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
0102228 20/410 33g 30ml
0102229 20/410 28g 50ml
0102230 20/410 28g 70ml

www.copcopackaging.com

Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
0102228 20/410 37g 30ml
0102229 20/410 28g 50ml
0102230 20/410 28g 70ml
0102234 20/410 23g 120ml
0102280 20/410 37g 150ml

The Easier Approach For Package!




| #0102233

|
i

i

Item No.

10ml. 8g. PET}

Neck Size

Weight

Capacity

i i

0102233

13/410

8g

10ml

COPCO packagf  COPCO Packad™  copco packal
#0102284 #0102284 #0102284
Sm M. 3g. PET  Sml, 3g, PET
; : @ = Sy
Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
0102284 11/410 39 5m

Item No.

Neck Size

Weight

Capacity

COPCO Pac
#0102075
8ml. 5.5

Item No. Neck Size Weight

Capacity

! jnd
COPCO packeg ;gPCO Packad
#01 02075 10102075 T
10mi. 3. PET mi. 3g. PE
Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
0102075 11/410 3g 10ml 0102345 20/410 37g 25ml

Item No.

Neck Size

Weight

Capacity

COPCO packaging
#0102357
35ml. 129, PET

Item No.

COPCO Packaging
#0102357

Neck Size

35ml. 12g. PET

Weight

COPCO Packagind
#0102357
35ml. 12g. PET

Capacity

0102306

13/410

5.6g

6ml

0102075 13/410 5.5g

8ml

0102332

307410

139

60ml

0102357

307410

12g

35ml

www.copcopackaging.com

The Easier Approach For Package!




Item No.

Neck Size

Weight

Capacity

0102327

20/410

23g

100ml

CORCO pag

002163

Item No.

ckaging
PET

Neck Size

Weight

Capacity

L

0102163

24/410

31g

300ml

———

Item No.

e

Neck Size

e —

.

Weight

Capacity

L

o

|
*

0102220

33/410

39g

400ml

Item No.

Neck Size

Weight

Capacity

0102163

43/410

35g

300ml

il

|

bt
A, /s

-

e —————
I

mgﬁm l

Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
0102338 24/410 25g 150ml
0102286 24/410 25g 120ml
0102200 20/410 15g 50ml
0102185 20/410 42g 50ml
0102256 20/410 36g 30ml
01020017 66/410 81g 100ml

Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
0102326 20/410 37g 200ml
0102338 20/410 23g 150ml
0102110 20/410 23g 120ml
0102208 20/410 37g 120ml
0102390 24/410 19g 180ml
0102273 20/410 15g 60ml

www.copcopackaging.com

Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
0102171 43/410 39g 200ml

Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
0102170 43/410 35g 180ml

0102172 40/410 35g 300ml
0102089 43/410 27g 150ml
0102283 43/410 27g 120ml
0102169 43/410 23g 100ml

The Easier Approach For Package!




Item No.

Neck Size

Weight

Capacity

02012155

/

9g

50ml

femarssenns
65ml PP
——al e
Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
0201179 / 10g 65ml
0201178 b 8g 38ml

Item No.

Neck Size

Weight

Capacity

02012153

/

9g

50ml

- ©

Item No.

Neck Size

Weight

Capacity

02012156

/

9g

50ml

Item No.

Neck Size

Weight

Capacity

Item No.

Neck Size

Weight

Capacity

02012143

/

9

50ml

Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
02011850 33/410 45g 500ml
02011849 24/410 25g 250ml
02011848 24/410 15g 125ml
0201194-PP / 28g 50ml
0201193-PP Vi 18.5g 30ml

www.copcopackaging.com

02012157

/

9g

50ml

Item No. Neck Size Weight Capacity
02012002 43/410 28g 250ml
02011876 43/410 20g 160ml

The Easier Approach For Package!




© #010200

Item No.

Capacity

100ml. 81g

Diameter

Height

Weight

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

0102001z

100ml

70mm

57.43mm

81lg

0102003Y

120ml

80mm

51.2mm

84g

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

0102155

50ml

55.8mm

58.5mm

54g

01029239

30ml

53.1mm

50.5mm

47g

01029238

50ml

60.5mm

54.5mm

63g

0102002Y

50ml

61.6mm

43.45mm

53g

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

www.copcopackaging.com

0102004X

20ml

45.6mm

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

0101846

60ml

71.5mm

33.8mm

46g

The Easier Approach For Package!




w e

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Weight

\

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

0201825

100ml

81.5mm

48.45mm

52g

0201841

70ml

72.3mm

31g

0201857

100ml

75mm

56mm

34.5g

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

0201808

130ml

82mm

57.4mm

60g

0201810

200ml

90.9mm

65.45mm

83g

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

0201836

100ml

80.9mm

48.5mm

50g

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

www.copcopackaging.com

0201859

200ml

91mm

58.75mm

75.5g

0201878

240ml

91.4mm

72.1mm

37g

The Easier Approach For Package!




Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

0201842

100ml

79.7mm

56.5mm

47g

0201809

60ml

65.5mm

43.65mm

34g

0201872

50ml

68.7mm

64.35mm

43g

0201797

50ml*2

75mm

56mm

38g

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Weight

10201861 (Refill)

100ml

82mm

57.8mm

77g

0201275

200ml

92mm

51.75mm

46g

0201879 (Refill)

100ml

82.4mm

52.6mm

38.5g

0201602

50ml

62.5mm

42.3mm

21g

www.copcopackaging.com

The Easier Approach For Package!




Item No.

Capacity Diameter Height

15ml 26mm 109.3mm

0305201A 20ml 26mm 124.3mm
30ml 26mm 158.7mm

Blogsom

oriental chert

Item No. Capacity Diameter Height
15ml 26mm 107.1mm
0305201C 20ml 26mm 121.8mm
30ml 26mm 156.2mm

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Item No. Capacity Diameter Height
15ml 29mm 94.8mm
30ml 29mm 123mm

0305205B
40ml 29mm 144.7mm
50ml 29mm 160.9mm

Item No. Capacity Diameter Height
15ml 36.7mm 93mm
0305202A 30ml 36.7mm 121mm
50ml 36.7mm 156.7mm

0305255

60ml

51.4*40.8mm

146.2mm

Item No. Capacity Diameter Height
15ml 29mm 94.8mm
30ml 29mm 123mm

0305205B
40ml 29mm 144.7mm
50ml 29mm 160.9mm

www.copcopackaging.com

Item No. Capacity Diameter Height
50ml 48.8mm 85.5mm

0305228C 75ml 48.8mm 101.6mm
100ml 48.8mm 118.8mm

The Easier Approach For Package!

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

50mi 48.8mm 96.7mm

0305228A 75ml 48.8mm 112.8mm
100ml 48.8mm 130mm




Item No. Capacity Diameter Height
15ml 36.8mm 94mm

0305218B 30ml 36.8mm 121.5mm
50ml 36.8mm 161mm

Item No. Cap Dii er Height
15ml 36.7mm 93.9mm

03052208 30ml 36.7mm 121.4mm
50ml 36.7mm 160.9mm

Item No. Capacity Diameter Height

15ml 34mm 95.6mm

0305208C 30ml 34mm 119.6mm
50ml 34mm 150mm

Item No.

Capacity

Diameter

Height

0305258

50ml

49.65mm

106mm

www.copcopackaging.com

Item No. Capacity Diameter Height

20ml 33.5mm 117.1mm

0305304 30ml 33.5mm 143.4mm

50mi 33.5mm 173.3mm
Item No. Capacity Diameter Height
8ml*2 28*46.5mm 96.5mm
0305249A 10ml*2 28*46.5mm 105.6mm
15ml*2 28*46.5mm 131.6mm

Item No. Capacity Diameter Height
30ml 40mm 117.8mm
0305259
50ml 40mm 152.6mm

Item No. Capacity Diameter Height
30ml 34.2mm 117mm

0305247B
50ml 34.2mm 149mm

The Easier Approach For Package!




	PET 1-2
	PET 3-4
	PET 5-6
	PET 7-8
	PET 9-10
	PET 11-12
	Jar 13-14
	Jar 15-16
	Jar 17-18
	Airless 19-20
	Airless 21-22

